
May-Port CG School District #14 
2020-2021  

School Board Members 
 
 

James Aarsvold 
752 152nd Ave SE 

Blanchard, ND  58009-9307 

jaaarsvold@polarcomm.com  
Cell: (701) 261-6979 

 
Jeff Hovde 

590 146th Ave NE 

Portland, ND  58274-9429 
jeff.hovde@may-portcg.com 

Cell: (218) 779-0604 

 
Marlana Knudson     *President 

804 3rd Street 
Portland, ND  58274-4402 

marlana.knudson@outlook.com  

Cell: (701) 361-8099 
 

Mitchell Krueger 
545 6th Ave SE 

Mayville, ND  58257-1808 

mitchellkrueger@hotmail.com 
Cell: (701) 219-3411 

 
Corey Moen 
1459 151st Ave NE 

Mayville, ND  58257-9208 
cpmoen@polarcomm.com 

Cell: (701) 430-1437 

 
Andy Neset   

15449 4th St NE 
Mayville, ND  58257-9019 

ajneset@hotmail.com 

Cell: 701-430-0416 
 

Tami Parker   *VP  
218 3rd St NE 

Mayville, ND  58257-1215 

Tami.parker@sanfordhealth.org 
Cell: 218-686-5479 

 
Lynn Sand 

14914 6th St SE 
Galesburg, ND  58035-9723 

LynnS@HopeElectric.com 

Cell: 701-361-6376 
 

Jeremy Strand  

35 ½ Main St. W 
Mayville, ND  58257-1313 (mailing address/resides rural Portland) 
jpstran@yahoo.com 
Cell: 651-338-6405; work: 788-2600 
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